
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 13 X 6 IN

REF: OCC10195482503190380001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 19MAR25
ACTWGT: 44.10 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Keynan Mohamed
Keynan Mohamed

6649 Black Spruce St

16125179621
Saint Cloud MN 56303 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 1953 4401

     56303

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7728 1953 4401


